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Report Date

04/07/2021

03/26/2021

03/08/2021

02/04/2021

02/03/2021

02/01/2021

01/06/2021

12/30/2020

12/17/2020

12/01/2020

11/16/2020

06/11/2020

06/02/2020

05/15/2020

01/02/2020

12/04/2019

11/20/2019

11/18/2019

11/08/2019

05/31/2019

12/20/2018

11/30/2018

11/29/2018

11/20/2018

11/16/2018

Agency Reviewed /
Investigated

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Title

Audit of the U.S. Election Assistance Commission's
Purchase Card Program

Administration of Payments Received Under the Help
America Vote Act by the Florida Secretary of State

Administration of Election Security Payments Received
Under the Help America Vote Act by the Kentucky State
Board of Elections

Administration of Payments Received Under the Help
America Vote Act by the Massachusetts Secretary of the
Commonwealth

Administration of Payments Received Under the Help
America Vote Act by the West Virginia Secretary of State

Administration of Payments Received Under the Help
America Vote Act by the Arkansas Secretary of State

Administration of Payments Received Under the Help
America Vote Act by the New Mexico Secretary of State

Election Assistance Commission Top Management
Challenges for Fiscal Year 2020

EAC Compliance with the Federal Information Security
Modernization Act Fiscal Year 2020

Semiannual Report to Congress for the Period April 1
through September 30, 2020

Audit of the U.S. Election Assistance Commission's FY 2020
Financial Statements

EAC Management Advisory on DATA Act Reporting

Semiannual Report to Congress for the Period October 1,
2019 through March 31, 2020

U.S. Election Assistance Commission’s Compliance with the
Improper Payments Information Act of 2002

EAC Compliance with the Federal Information Security
Modernization Act Fiscal Year 2019

EAC OIG Semiannual Report as of September 2019

Fiscal Year 2019 Top Management Challenges Facing the
U.S. Election Assistance Commission

Audit of the U.S. Election Assistance Commission's FY 2019
Financial Statements

Audit of the U.S. Election Assistance Commission’s
Compliance With The Digital Accountability And
Transparency Act Of 2014

Semiannual Report to Congress for the Period October 1,
2018 through March 31, 2019

EAC 2018 Financial Statement Audit Management Letter
Report

EAC OIG Semiannual Report to Congress as of September
2018

U.S. Election Assistance Commission’s Fiscal Year 2018
Compliance with the Federal Information Security
Modernization Act

Audit of the U.S. Election Assistance Commission’s
Financial Statements for Fiscal Years 2018 and 2017

Fiscal Year 2018 Top Management Challenges Facing the
U.S. Election Assistance Commission

Type

Audit

Audit

Audit

Audit

Audit

Audit

Audit

Top Management
Challenges

Audit

Semiannual Report

Audit

Other

Semiannual Report

Other

Audit

Semiannual Report

Top Management
Challenges

Audit

Audit

Semiannual Report

Audit

Semiannual Report

Audit

Audit

Top Management
Challenges

Location

Agency-Wide

FL, US

KY, US

MA, US

WV, US

AR, US

us

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
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Report Date

05/15/2018

04/27/2018

02/21/2018

11/22/2017

11/16/2017

11/14/2017

11/13/2017

11/08/2017

09/06/2017

08/25/2017

08/24/2017

08/17/2017

08/07/2017

08/01/2017

07/27/2017

04/28/2017

11/10/2016

11/10/2016

10/31/2016

10/26/2016

05/10/2016

04/29/2016

11/13/2015

11/12/2015

2

Agency Reviewed /
Investigated

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Title

Report on EAC's Compliance with the Improper Payments
Elimination and Recovery Act (IPERA)

EAC March 2018 Semiannual Report to Congress

EAC 2017 Final Management Letter Report

EAC's Fiscal Year 2017 Compliance with the Federal
Information Security Modernization Act of 2014

Audit of the U.S. Election Assistance Commission's Financial

Statements as of and for the Years Ended September 30,
2017 and 2016

EAC Top Management Challenges for 2017

US EAC Semiannual Report to Congress for the Six Months

Ended September 30, 2017

EAC Performance Under the Digital Accountability and
Transparency Act (DATA Act)

Final Performance Audit Report - Administration of
Payments Received Under the Help America Vote Act by
the Maryland State Board of Elections

Final Performance Audit Report - Administration of
Payments Received Under the Help America Vote Act by
the New Hampshire Secretary of State

Final Performance Audit Report - Administration of
Payments Received Under the Help America Vote Act by
the Mississippi Secretary of State

Election Assistance Commission Policy Review

Administration of Payments Received Under the Help
America Vote Act by the Puerto Rico State Elections
Commission (Comisién Estatal de Elecciones de Puerto
Rico)

Final Performance Audit Report - Administration of
Payments Received Under the Help America Vote Act by
the Vermont Secretary of State

Final Performance Audit Report - Administration of

Payments Received Under the Help America Vote Act by
the South Dakota Secretary of State

EAC Semiannual Report to Congress March 2017

Compliance with the Requirements of the Federal
Information Securty Management Act 2016

U.S. Election Assistance Commission Audit of Comparative

Financial Statements 2016 and 2015

EAC Semiannual Report to Congress September 2016

EAC Management Challenges 2016

Management Advisory Report: Nature of HAVA Funds and
the Applicability of Federal Criteria

EAC Semiannual Report to Congress March 2016

Compliance with the Requirements of the Federal
Information Security Management Act 2015

U.S. Election Assistance Commission Audit of Comparative

Financial Statements 2015 and 2014

Type

Review

Semiannual Report

Audit

Audit

Audit

Top Management
Challenges

Semiannual Report

Audit

Audit

Audit

Audit

Audit

Audit

Audit

Audit

Semiannual Report

Audit

Audit

Semiannual Report

Top Management
Challenges

Other

Semiannual Report

Audit

Audit

Location

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

MD, US

NH, US

MS, US

Agency-Wide

PR, US

VT, US

SD, US

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

NH, US

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
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10/30/2015

10/13/2015

04/30/2015

10/31/2014

10/14/2014

04/30/2014

10/31/2013

04/24/2013

10/31/2012

04/30/2012

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission

Election Assistance
Commission
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EAC Semiannual Report to Congress September 2015

EAC Management Challenges 2015

EAC Semiannual Report to Congress March 2015

EAC Semiannual Report to Congress September 2014

EAC Management Challenges 2014

EAC Semiannual Report to Congress March 2014

EAC Semiannual Report to Congress September 2013

EAC Semiannual Report to Congress March 2013

EAC Semiannual Report to Congress September 2012

EAC Semiannual Report to Congress March 2012

Semiannual Report

Top Management
Challenges

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Top Management
Challenges

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
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